
Thursday, February 19th - GBPAC (2A)

Time Slot Davis Hall Performances

Noon
SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One

7:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

in Bengtson Auditorium (Russell Hall):

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

DINNER BREAK

Hudson
Denver
Union, La Porte City
New Hampton
Belmond-Klemme
Lisbon
Mediapolis
Southeast Valley

Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
Louisa-Muscatine

Maple Grove, MN SuperSax (4A CO)

12:15 PM Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm
Maquoketa Valley
West Branch (2A CO)
Keokuk (3A CO)
Woodward-Granger

Roland-Story
West Lyon

SDIJ Concert

Awards Ceremony

 Featuring UNI Jazz Bands One &
Two + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (Bengtson Aud.)

Tallcorn Jazz Festival  at
Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)



Thursday, February 19th - Russell Hall (3A)

Time Slot Bengtson Auditorium Performances

Noon SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One

7:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:25 AM
8:50 AM
9:15 AM
9:40 AM

10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:40 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:25 PM
1:50 PM
2:15 PM
2:40 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
3:40 PM
4:05 PM
4:30 PM
4:55 PM
5:20 PM

DINNER BREAK

Xavier
Benton Community
Independence I
Waverly-Shell Rock I
Vinton-Shellsburg

Mt. Vernon
Mt. Pleasant I
Williamsburg I
Clear Lake

MOC-Floyd Valley
Marion

Knoxville
Creston

(judges' break)

(judges' break)

12:15 PM Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm
North Polk I
West Liberty I
Ballard
Carlisle
Fort Madison I

Humboldt I

Greene County

SDIJ Concert

Awards Ceremony

 Featuring UNI Jazz Bands One &
Two + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (Bengtson Aud.)

Tallcorn Jazz Festival  at
Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)



Thursday, February 19th - Russell Hall
(3A 2nd Bands)

Graham Hall Performances

Noon
SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One

7:30 PM

app. 
app. 

app.
app.

app. 
app. 
app. 
app. 
app. 

 Featuring UNI Jazz Bands One &
Two + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (Bengtson Aud.)

Tallcorn Jazz Festival  at
Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)

Each band's warm-up time begins on the hour, and their performance
will immediately follow, with a clinic to follow that.

8:10 AM
9:10 AM

10:10 AM
11:10 AM

in Bengtson Auditorium (Russell Hall):

1:10 PM
2:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM

DINNER BREAK

Waverly-Shell Rock II (3A-II)
Mt. Pleasant II (3A-II)
Independence II (3A-II)
West Liberty II (3A-II)

Williamsburg II (3A-II)
North Polk II (3A-II)
West Delaware (3A CO)
Fort Madison II (3A-II)
Humboldt II (3A-II)

 
 

12:15 PM Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm

SDIJ Concert

Awards Ceremony



Friday, February 20th - Russell Hall (4A)

Time Slot Bengtson Auditorium Performances

Noon SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One

7:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

DINNER BREAK

Waterloo East (CO)
Cedar Rapids Jefferson
Waterloo West I (CO)
Davenport Central I

Maple Grove, Minnesota I
Cedar Falls I

Ankeny Centennial I

Southeast Polk I

Johnston I
Des Moines East I
Norwalk I
Des Moines North (CO)

Des Moines Lincoln
Davenport West

Cedar Rapids Kennedy I
Clinton

12:15 PM Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm

(judges' break)

SDIJ Concert

Awards Ceremony

 Featuring UNI Jazz Band One +
Guest Artist Matt Wilson (GBPAC Great Hall)

Tallcorn Jazz Festival  at
Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)



Friday, February 20th - GBPAC (1A and 4A Second Bands)

Time Slot Davis Hall Performances

Noon
SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One

7:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

in Bengtson Auditorium (Russell Hall):

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

DINNER BREAK

Maple Grove, Minnesota III (4A-II CO)
Cedar Falls II (4A-II)
Janesville (1A CO)
Maple Grove, Minnesota II (4A-II)
Madrid (1A)
Cedar Rapids Kennedy (4A-II)
Davenport Central II (4A-II)
Southeast Polk II (4A-II)

Central City (1A)
Johnston II (4A-II)
Des Moines East II (4A-II CO)
Norwalk II (4A-II)
Ankeny Centennial II (4A-II)
Waukee II (4A-II)
North Linn (1A)
Moravia (1A)
UNI Jazz Band Three (CO)

12:15 PM Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm

SDIJ Concert

Awards Ceremony

 Featuring UNI Jazz Band One + Guest Artist Matt Wilson
(GBPAC Great Hall)

Tallcorn Jazz Festival  at Intermission
(approximatley 8:15pm)


