

Thursday, February 19th - GBPAC (2A)

Time Slot	Davis Hall Performances
8:00 AM	Hudson
8:30 AM	Denver
9:00 AM	Union, La Porte City
9:30 AM	New Hampton
10:00 AM	Belmond-Klemme
10:30 AM	Lisbon
11:00 AM	Mediapolis
11:30 AM	Southeast Valley
Noon	in Bengtson Auditorium (Russell Hall): SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One
12:15 PM	<i>Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm</i>
1:00 PM	Maquoketa Valley
1:30 PM	West Branch (2A CO)
2:00 PM	Keokuk (3A CO)
2:30 PM	Woodward-Granger
3:00 PM	Garner-Hayfield-Ventura
3:30 PM	Louisa-Muscatine
4:00 PM	Roland-Story
4:30 PM	West Lyon
5:00 PM	Maple Grove, MN SuperSax (4A CO)
DINNER BREAK	
7:30 PM	SDIJ Concert Featuring UNI Jazz Bands One & Two + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (Bengtson Aud.) Tallcorn Jazz Festival Awards Ceremony at Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)

Thursday, February 19th - Russell Hall (3A)

Time Slot	Bengtson Auditorium Performances
8:00 AM	Xavier
8:25 AM	Benton Community
8:50 AM	Independence I
9:15 AM	Waverly-Shell Rock I
9:40 AM	Vinton-Shellsburg
10:05 AM	(judges' break)
10:15 AM	Mt. Vernon
10:40 AM	Mt. Pleasant I
11:05 AM	Williamsburg I
11:30 AM	Clear Lake
Noon	SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One
12:15 PM	<i>Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm</i>
1:00 PM	North Polk I
1:25 PM	West Liberty I
1:50 PM	Ballard
2:15 PM	Carlisle
2:40 PM	Fort Madison I
3:05 PM	(judges' break)
3:15 PM	Humboldt I
3:40 PM	MOC-Floyd Valley
4:05 PM	Marion
4:30 PM	Greene County
4:55 PM	Knoxville
5:20 PM	Creston
DINNER BREAK	
7:30 PM	SDIJ Concert Featuring UNI Jazz Bands One & Two + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (Bengtson Aud.) Tallcorn Jazz Festival Awards Ceremony at Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)

**Thursday, February 19th - Russell Hall
(3A 2nd Bands)**

Graham Hall Performances	
app. 8:10 AM	Waverly-Shell Rock II (3A-II)
app. 9:10 AM	Mt. Pleasant II (3A-II)
app. 10:10 AM	Independence II (3A-II)
app. 11:10 AM	West Liberty II (3A-II)
Noon	in Bengtson Auditorium (Russell Hall): SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One <i>Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm</i>
12:15 PM	
app. 1:10 PM	Williamsburg II (3A-II)
app. 2:10 PM	North Polk II (3A-II)
app. 3:10 PM	West Delaware (3A CO)
app. 4:10 PM	Fort Madison II (3A-II)
app. 5:10 PM	Humboldt II (3A-II)
DINNER BREAK	
7:30 PM	SDIJ Concert Featuring UNI Jazz Bands One & Two + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (Bengtson Aud.) Tallcorn Jazz Festival Awards Ceremony at Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)

Each band's warm-up time begins on the hour, and their performance will immediately follow, with a clinic to follow that.

Friday, February 20th - Russell Hall (4A)

Time Slot	Bengtson Auditorium Performances
8:00 AM	Waterloo East (CO)
8:30 AM	Cedar Rapids Jefferson
9:00 AM	Waterloo West I (CO)
9:30 AM	Davenport Central I
10:00 AM	Des Moines Lincoln
10:30 AM	Davenport West
11:00 AM	Maple Grove, Minnesota I
11:30 AM	Cedar Falls I
Noon	SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One
12:15 PM	Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm
1:00 PM	Ankeny Centennial I
1:30 PM	Cedar Rapids Kennedy I
2:00 PM	Clinton
2:30 PM	Southeast Polk I
3:00 PM	(judges' break)
3:30 PM	Johnston I
4:00 PM	Des Moines East I
4:30 PM	Norwalk I
5:00 PM	Des Moines North (CO)
DINNER BREAK	
7:30 PM	SDIJ Concert Featuring UNI Jazz Band One + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (GBPAC Great Hall) Tallcorn Jazz Festival Awards Ceremony at Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)

Friday, February 20th - GBPAC (1A and 4A Second Bands)

Time Slot	Davis Hall Performances	
8:00 AM	Maple Grove, Minnesota III (4A-II CO)	
8:30 AM	Cedar Falls II (4A-II)	
9:00 AM	Janesville (1A CO)	
9:30 AM	Maple Grove, Minnesota II (4A-II)	
10:00 AM	Madrid (1A)	
10:30 AM	Cedar Rapids Kennedy (4A-II)	
11:00 AM	Davenport Central II (4A-II)	
11:30 AM	Southeast Polk II (4A-II)	
Noon	in Bengtson Auditorium (Russell Hall): SNEAK PEEK w/ UNI Jazz Band One <i>Q & A with Matt Wilson 12:15-12:45pm</i>	
12:15 PM		
1:00 PM	Central City (1A)	
1:30 PM	Johnston II (4A-II)	
2:00 PM	Des Moines East II (4A-II CO)	
2:30 PM	Norwalk II (4A-II)	
3:00 PM	Ankeny Centennial II (4A-II)	
3:30 PM	Waukee II (4A-II)	
4:00 PM	North Linn (1A)	
4:30 PM	Moravia (1A)	
5:00 PM	UNI Jazz Band Three (CO)	
DINNER BREAK		
7:30 PM	SDIJ Concert Featuring UNI Jazz Band One + Guest Artist Matt Wilson (GBPAC Great Hall) Tallcorn Jazz Festival Awards Ceremony at Intermission (approximatley 8:15pm)	